
H7775 Parts Breakdown and List

� � �

� � �

�
�

� �� ��

��

��

��

��

��

��

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH7775001 GRINDER HOUSING
2 PH7775002 HOPPER
3 PH7775003 ADJUSTABLE GRINDING PLATE
4 PH7775004 SPECIAL NUT
5 PH7775005 COTTER PIN M3.2 X 32
6 PFH05M FLAT HD SCR M5-.8 X 12
7 PH7775007 AUGER
8 PH7775008 FIXED GRINDING PLATE
9 PH7775009 THUMB SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
10 PH7775010 CRANK HANDLE
11 PH7775011 YOKE
12 PH7775012 CAST WING NUT M6-1
13 PH7775013 CAST WING NUT M10-1.5
14 PH7775014 PROTECTOR PLATE
15 PH7775015 THUMSCREW M10-1.5 X 30
16 PH7775016 SPACER
17 PB26M CARRIAGE BOLT M6-1 X 40


